
WOMEN'S  140.0 RESULTS

Women's  140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.4 175.0 10

2 Ashlyn Long Royal Valley 135.0 150.0 8

3 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 137.0 135.0 6

4 Paige Soper Evolution Athletics 138.1 130.0 4

5 Chandler Lill Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 120.0 2

6 Sofie Liggatt Silver Lake High School 139.2 115.0 1

7 Joie Boyer Royal Valley 140.0 110.0 0

8 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 134.0 100.0 0

Women's  140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.4 305.0 10

2 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 137.0 250.0 8

3 Ashlyn Long Royal Valley 135.0 225.0 6

4 Paige Soper Evolution Athletics 138.1 220.0 4

5 Chandler Lill Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 215.0 2

6 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 134.0 200.0 1

7 Sofie Liggatt Silver Lake High School 139.2 185.0 0

8 Joie Boyer Royal Valley 140.0 175.0 0

Women's  140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Chandler Lill Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 150.0 10

2 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 137.0 145.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Ashlyn Long Royal Valley 135.0 140.0 6

4 Paige Soper Evolution Athletics 138.1 140.0 4

5 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.4 135.0 2

6 Joie Boyer Royal Valley 140.0 120.0 1

7 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 134.0 110.0 0

8 Sofie Liggatt Silver Lake High School 139.2 105.0 0

Women's  140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.4 615.0 10

2 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 137.0 530.0 8

3 Ashlyn Long Royal Valley 135.0 515.0 6

4 Paige Soper Evolution Athletics 138.1 490.0 4

5 Chandler Lill Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 485.0 2

6 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 134.0 410.0 1

7 Sofie Liggatt Silver Lake High School 139.2 405.0 0

8 Joie Boyer Royal Valley 140.0 405.0 0


